
Oct 25

Income
101 · General Fund Income

101-402 · Village Taxes 6,351.99
101-665 · Gen Interest 13.47
101-674 · Gen Donations for Park Rental 50.00

Total 101 · General Fund Income 6,415.46

202 · Major Street Income
202-546 · Major Revenue Sharing ACT51 5,487.68
202-665 · Major Checking Interest 16.33

Total 202 · Major Street Income 5,504.01

203 · Local Street Income
203-546 · Local Revenue Sharing ACT51 4,130.14
203-665 · Local Checking Interest 9.04

Total 203 · Local Street Income 4,139.18

590 · Sewer Income
590-665 · Sewer Checking Interest 33.88

Total 590 · Sewer Income 33.88

Total Income 16,092.53

Expense
101- · General Expenses

101-702 · Gen P/R Maintenance 4,740.00
101-710 · Gen Social Sec. 401.28
101-711 · Gen Medicare 93.85
101-751 · Gen New Equipment 6,920.00
101-916 · Gen Trash removal 67.40
101-919 · Gen Recycling/hauling 1,125.00
101-931 · Gen Equipment Maint 913.98
215-703 · Gen P/R- Clerk 782.25
253-703 · Gen P/R- Treasurer 950.00
265-852 · Internet - WOW 90.99
265-920 · Gen Utilities 1,105.66
265-975 · Gen Village Bldg. C/Outlay 49.28
266-819 · Gen Legal - Huver 840.00

Total 101- · General Expenses 18,079.69

590- · Sewer Fund Expense
590-752 · Sewer Office supplies -11.90
590-802 · Sewer Grant Writing 7,969.60
590-825 · Sewer Credit Card Processing 7.65
590-910 · Sewer School & Training 1,832.80
590-933 · Chemicals 1,534.50
590-934 · Sewer Repairs & Mtc. 4,789.46
590-940 · Sewer Equipment Rental 187.04
590.920 · Sewer Utilities 287.34

Total 590- · Sewer Fund Expense 16,596.49

Total Expense 34,676.18

Net Income -18,583.65
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